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Asia Road Racing Championship Rd.1
SS600 Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km

H N
Race 2 3/10/2019 14:45 . . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:46:10 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4
1 14:48:29.713 2:16.778 31.955 30.267 40.130 34.426
(26) Peerapong Boonlert 2 14:50:41.319 2:11.606 27.526 29.722 40.095 34.263
1 14:48:27.851 2:15.903 31.651 29.802 20.072 34.378 3 14:52:53.083 2:11.764 27.407 29.867 40.093 34.397
2 14:50:38.721 2:10.870 27.276 29.660 39.809 34.125 4 14:55:04.994 2:11.911 27.497 29.865 40.331 34.218
3 14:52:49.591 2:10.870 27.234 29.575 39.975 34.086 5 14:57:16.248 2:11.254 27.333 29.748 39.881 34.292
4 14:55:00.404 2:10.813 27.265 29.526 39.899 34.123 6 14:59:27.799 2:11.551 27.428 29.703 39.883 34.537
5 14:57:11.378 2:10.974 27.372 29.637 39.817 34.148 7 15:01:39.623 2:11.824 27.543 30.026 40.013 34.242
6 14:59:22.264 2:10.886 27.265 29.805 39.762 34.054 8 15:03:51.109 2:11.486 27.530 29.748 39.933 34.275
7 15:01:33.403 2:11.139 27.305 29.807 39.962 34.065 9 15:06:03.226 2:12.117 27.600 29.751 40.181 34.585
8 15:03:45.196 2:11.793 27.461 29.771 40.232 34.329 10 15:08:15.106 2:11.880 27.436 29.757 40.379 34.308
9 15:05:56.509 2:11.313 27.357 29.666 40.090 34.200
10 15:08:07.973 2:11.464 27.464 29.735 40.022 34.243 (35) Kritchaporn Kaewsonthi
1 14:48:29.960 2:17.302 32.041 30.599 40.267 34.395
(27) Andi Farid Izdihar 2 14:50:41.924 2:11.964 27.710 29.953 39.877 34.424
1 14:48:28.528 2:15.732 31.127 29.912 40.174 34.519 3 14:52:54.207 2:12.283 27.798 30.060 40.037 34.388
2 14:50:39.748 2:11.220 27.284 29.722 39.870 34.344 4 14:55:06.300 2:12.093 27.538 30.145 39.991 34.419
3 14:52:50.851 2:11.103 27.217 29.857 39.795 34.234 5 14:57:19.031 2:12.731 27.802 29.962 40.453 34.514
4 14:55:01.776 2:10.925 27.116 29.684 39.967 34.158 6 14:59:31.218 2:12.187 27.812 30.081 39.976 34.318
5 14:57:13.278 2:11.502 27.778 29.727 39.822 34.175 7 15:01:43.851 2:12.633 27.894 29.909 40.264 34.566
6 14:59:25.339 2:12.061 27.357 29.743 39.878 35.083 8 15:03:56.397 2:12.546 27.785 30.003 40.470 34.288
7 15:01:36.151 2:10.812 27.239 29.728 39.735 34.110 9 15:06:09.619 2:13.222 27.895 30.056 40.713 34.558
8 15:03:47.265 2:11.114 27.219 29.674 39.875 34.346 10 15:08:23.035 2:13.416 28.315 30.209 40.487 34.405
9 15:05:58.728 2:11.463 27.228 29.754 40.113 34.368
10 15:08:09.959 2:11.231 27.231 29.830 40.018 34.152 (1283) Passawit Thitivararak
1 14:48:29.109 2:15.724 30.780 30.442 40.064 34.438
(127) Kasma Daniel Kasmayudin 2 14:50:41.099 2:11.990 27.565 29.559 40.192 34.674
1 14:48:28.201 2:16.044 31.362 30.094 20.037 34.551 3 14:52:54.124 2:13.025 27.849 30.670 40.020 34.486
2 14:50:39.440 2:11.239 27.287 29.730 39.763 34.459 4 14:55:06.044 2:11.920 27.747 29.856 39.964 34.353
3 14:52:51.085 2:11.645 27.350 30.234 39.829 34.232 5 14:57:18.752 2:12.708 27.561 30.133 40.556 34.458
4 14:55:02.004 2:10.919 27.321 29.566 39.968 34.064 6 14:59:31.048 2:12.296 27.590 29.941 40.382 34.383
5 14:57:12.809 2:10.805 27.203 29.748 39.576 34.278 7 15:01:43.403 2:12.355 27.575 29.944 40.412 34.424
6 14:59:24.218 2:11.409 27.487 29.890 39.782 34.250 8 15:03:56.146 2:12.743 27.740 30.091 40.550 34.362
7 15:01:35.339 2:11.121 27.468 29.793 39.688 34172 9 15:06:09.849 2:13.703 27.884 30.128 40.757 34.934
8 15:03:48.374 2:13.035 27.435 29.948 39.742 35.910 10 15:08:23.452 2:13.603 28.148 30.315 40.673 34.467
9 15:05:59.232 2:10.858 27.201 29.464 39.963 34.230
10 15:08:10.292 2:11.060 28.023 29.487 39.595 33.955 (25) Rheza Danica Ahrens
1 14:48:30.864 2:16.995 31.361 30.318 40.573 34.743
(77) Muhamad Adam Mohd. Norrodin 2 14:50:42.940 2:12.076 27.798 29.611 40.225 34.442
1 14:48:31.009 2:19.142 31.405 32.774 40.246 34.717 3 14:52:55.695 2:12.755 27.784 29.961 40.355 34.655
2 14:50:42.043 2:11.034 27.301 29.370 40.015 34.348 4 14:55:08.751 2:13.056 27.992 30.024 40.555 34.485
3 14:52:53.461 2:11.418 27.399 29.496 40.007 34.516 5 14:57:21.188 2:12.437 27.783 29.922 40.230 34.502
4 14:55:04.667 2:11.206 27.400 29.601 40.005 34.200 6 14:59:34.055 2:12.867 27.826 30.111 40.528 34.402
5 14:57:15.448 2:10.781 27.385 29.605 39.615 34.176 7 15:01:46.943 2:12.888 28.016 30.003 40.556 34.313
6 14:59:26.911 2:11.463 27.348 29.964 39.863 34.288 8 15:04:00.104 2:13.161 27.875 30.135 40.785 34.366
7 15:01:37.431 2:10.520 27.350 29.393 39.600 34.177 9 15:06:13.483 2:13.379 27.901 30.170 40.813 34.495
8 15:03:47.773 2:10.342 27.340 29.403 39.503 34.096 10 15:08:27.367 2:13.884 27.972 30.363 40.974 34.575
9 15:05:58.944 2:11.171 27.264 29.565 40.104 34.238
10 15:08:10.477 2:11.533 27.880 29.523 39.717 34.413 (81) Fakhrusy Syakirin Rostam
1 14:48:31.827 2:18.104 31.668 30.560 40.789 35.087
(634) Md. Helmi Azman 2 14:50:45.707 2:13.880 27.996 30.108 40.667 35.109
1 14:48:28.314 2:15.238 30.671 29.959 40.108 34.500 3 14:52:59.604 2:13.897 27.832 30.695 40.401 34.969
2 14:50:39.631 2:11.317 27.346 29.721 39.788 34.462 4 14:55:13.287 2:13.683 28.234 30.125 40.441 34.883
3 14:52:50.809 2:11.178 27.256 29.816 39.755 34.351 5 14:57:27.335 2:14.048 28.042 30.230 40.794 34.982
4 14:55:02.343 2:11.534 27.760 29.510 40.000 34.264 6 14:59:41.057 2:13.722 28.004 30.151 40.559 35.008
5 14:57:13.648 2:11.305 27.379 29.693 39.982 34.251 7 15:01:54.778 2:13.721 27.919 30.150 40.779 34.873
6 14:59:24.690 2:11.042 27.265 29.605 39.860 34.312 8 15:04:08.534 2:13.756 27.995 30.191 40.623 34.947
7 15:01:35.988 2:11.298 27.353 29.775 39.845 34.325 9 15:06:22.370 2:13.836 27.903 30.238 40.767 34.928
8 15:03:47.490 2:11.502 27.311 29.858 39.880 34.453 10 15:08:36.362 2:13.992 27.843 30.445 40.723 34.981
9 15:05:59.018 2:11.528 27.311 29.669 40.107 34.441
10 15:08:10.911 2:11.893 28.088 29.789 39.638 34.378 (37) Liam Taylor MacDonald
1 14:48:32.355 2:18.449 31.660 30.767 40.987 35.035
(23) Md. Ramdan Rosli 2 14:50:47.432 2:15.077 28.383 30.207 41.166 35.321
1 14:48:29.843 2:16.532 31.100 30.251 40.486 34.695 3 14:53:05.031 2:17.599 30.431 30.859 41.253 35.056
2 14:50:41.495 2:11.652 27.475 29.844 40.034 34.299 4 14:55:20.583 2:15.552 28.848 30.645 40.972 35.087
3 14:52:53.288 2:11.793 27.576 29.751 40.015 34.451 5 14:57:37.037 2:16.454 29.064 30.650 41.406 35.334
4 14:55:05.292 2:12.004 27.700 29.649 40.291 34.364 6 14:59:53.148 2:16.111 29.005 30.842 41.036 35.228
5 14:57:16.460 2:11.168 27.381 29.612 39.843 34.332 7 15:02:08.465 2:15.317 28.569 30.566 41.038 35.144
6 14:59:27.906 2:11.446 27.367 29.744 39.828 34.507 8 15:04:23.682 2:15.217 28.372 30.662 41.071 35.112
7 15:01:39.365 2:11.459 27.526 29.780 39.765 34.388 9 15:06:38.812 2:15.130 28.268 30.465 41.077 35.320
8 15:03:50.901 2:11.536 27.562 29.665 39.918 34.391 10 15:08:54.056 2:15.244 28.405 30.679 41.105 35.055
9 15:06:03.067 2:12.166 27.556 29.798 40.340 34.472
10 15:08:14.957 2:11.890 27.730 29.742 40.065 34.353 (36) Troy Jacob Cua Alberto
1 14:48:32.669 2:18.860 32.311 30.558 40.980 35.011
(20) Azroy Hakeem Anuar 2 14:50:46.594 2:13.925 27.775 30.208 40.873 35.069
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Asia Road Racing Championship Rd.1

SS600 Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km
Race 2 3/10/2019 14:45 .
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:46:10
| Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2
(50)1 Ahmad1 ﬁfl:;ge;; 2:15.952 31.516 30.021 39.970 34.445
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